
BUS SCHEDULE SUMMER SCHOOL – 2022 DURHAM DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 

SMILE PROGRAM HOSTED AT DONALD A. WILSON S.S. 

 
DATES: WEDNESDAY, JULY 06 – FRIDAY, JULY 08, 2022 

 MONDAY, JULY 11 – FRIDAY, JULY 15, 2022 

MONDAY, JULY 18 – FRIDAY, JULY 22, 2022 

MONDAY, JULY 25 – FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2022 **EARLY DISMISSAL JULY 29, 2022 @ NOON 

 

 

ROUTE #6  ROUTE #7  ROUTE #8 

STOP LOCATION PICK UP  DROP OFF  STOP LOCATION PICK UP  DROP OFF  STOP LOCATION PICK UP  DROP OFF 

WHITBY SHORES PS  7:23 AM 3:07 PM  BELLWOOD PS  7:24 AM 3:06 PM  BROOKLIN VILLAGE PS  7:29 AM 3:01 PM 

SIR WILLIAM STEPHENSON PS  7:31 AM 2:59 PM  DR ROBERT THORNTON PS  7:30 AM 3:00 PM  WINCHESTER PS  7:35 AM 2:55 PM 

WEST LYNDE PS  7:38 AM 2:52 PM  JOHN DRYDEN PS  7:37 AM 2:53 PM  BLAIR RIDGE PS  7:39 AM 2:51 PM 

COL. JE FAREWELL PS  7:45 AM 2:45 PM  SIR SAMUEL STEELE PS  7:42 AM 2:48 PM  CHRIS HADFIELD PS  7:48 AM 2:42 PM 

E A FAIRMAN PS  7:51 AM 2:39 PM  WILLOWS WALK PS 7:49 AM 2:41 PM  MEADOWCREST PS  7:53 AM 2:37 PM 

JULIE PAYETTE PS  7:59 AM 2:31 PM  GLEN DHU PS  7:57 AM 2:33 PM  ROBERT MUNSCH PS  8:02 AM 2:28 PM 

CE BROUGHTON PS  8:05 AM 2:25 PM  FALLINGBROOK PS  8:02 AM 2:28 PM  WILLIAMSBURG PS  8:11 AM 2:19 PM 

PRINGLE CREEK PS  8:10 AM 2:20 PM  ORMISTON PS  8:07 AM 2:23 PM  CAPT. M VANDENBOS PS 8:16 AM 2:14 PM 

    JACK MINER PS  8:14 AM 2:16 PM     

 

For the DSTS detailed transportation policy please visit www.dsts.on.ca/policy 

• Please take note of your child’s bus route number 

• Students should be at their closest designated 

stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

• Parents/guardians are responsible for their child’s 

behavior at the bus stop 

• Students are to obey all of the driver’s instructions 

and abide by all bus rules 

• Times may change if stops are added or deleted 

DSTS Office 905-666-6395 

Bus providers  

Route #6 – Stock Transportation 

Route #7 & #8 - First Student 

https://ddsbcampus-my.sharepoint.com/personal/macdsara1163_ddsb_ca/Documents/Documents/1%20SCHOOL/DCE/Summer%20School/www.dsts.on.ca/policy

